
Name Company Phone Email
Brian Ward HDR 425-450-6229 brian.ward@hdrinc.com

Ian Welch HDR 253-225-1020 ian.welch@hdrinc.com

Jennifer Alexander Stepherson & Associates 650-269-1567 jennifer@stephersonassociates.com

Martin Fisher ICF International 360-870-4355 martin.fisher@icfi.com

Daniel Turner R2 Resource Consultants 425-556-1288 dturner@r2usa.com

Chad Krofta Shannon & Wilson 206-695-6847 cjk@shanwil.com

Cameron Fisher 48 North Solutions Inc. 206-714-5474 cfisher@48northsolutions.com

Christian Nilsen Geosyntec 206-708-3045 cnilsen@geosyntec.com

Paul DeVries R2 Resource Consultants 425-556-1288 pdevries@r2usa.com

Samuel Yemane Chudgar Engineering Company 425-590-9684 syemane@chudgar.eng.com

Peter Brooks NHC 206-241-6000 pbrooks@nhcweb.com

Dave Segal Mead & Hunt 425-507-1988 david.segal@meadhunt.com

Greg Laird Otak 425-739-4204 greg.laird@otak.com

Robert Schildgen Dowl 425-869-2670 rschildgen@dowl.com

Ken Nilsen Pace Engineers 425-827-2014 kenn@paceengrs.com

Rudolf Ing Dowl 206-946-8115 ring@dowl.com

Paul Fendt Parametric 206-394-3677 pffendt@parametrix.com

mailto:brian.ward@hdrinc.com
mailto:ian.welch@hdrinc.com
mailto:jennifer@stephersonassociates.com
mailto:martin.fisher@icfi.com
mailto:dturner@r2usa.com
mailto:cjk@shanwil.com
mailto:cfisher@48northsolutions.com
mailto:cnilsen@geosyntec.com
mailto:pdevries@r2usa.com
mailto:syemane@chudgar.eng.com
mailto:pbrooks@nhcweb.com
mailto:david.segal@meadhunt.com
mailto:greg.laird@otak.com
mailto:rschildgen@dowl.com
mailto:kenn@paceengrs.com
mailto:ring@dowl.com
mailto:pffendt@parametrix.com

